	your trusted advisor engineers architects planners		ALEXANDRIA, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 231175 ENGIN Bid Date 7/27/2023			ER'S ESTIMATE	RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		PART A - APPLE BLOSSOM LANE (850 FT X 26 FT)								
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,375.00	\$7,375.00
3	408	ASPHALT MILLING (MILL TO CONCRETE SURFACE [2-1/2" AVG])	2650	SY	\$3.50	\$9,275.00	\$3.75	\$9,937.50	\$5.00	\$13,250.00
4	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	2650	SY	\$6.50	\$17,225.00	\$3.90	\$10,335.00	\$7.00	\$18,550.00
5	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	2650	SY	\$8.50	\$22,525.00	\$7.50	\$19,875.00	\$9.00	\$23,850.00
6	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	300	SY	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00
7	SPL*	SPOT CURB REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	550	LF	\$60.00	\$33,000.00	\$65.00	\$35,750.00	\$75.00	\$41,250.00
8	SPL*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	350	SF	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$13.75	\$4,812.50
		TOTAL PART A				\$110,775.00		\$118,897.50		\$130,287.50
		PART B - STONEGATE DRIVE (1,175 FT X 25 FT) CLEARMEADOW DRIVE (660 FT X 25 FT) & HUNTERS HILL DRIVE (1,230 FT X 25 FT)								
9	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00
10	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,825.00	\$4,825.00
11	408	CONCRETE MILLING (BUTT JOINT)	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00
12	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	9450	SY	\$6.50	\$61,425.00	\$3.90	\$36,855.00	\$6.75	\$63,787.50
13	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	9450	SY	\$8.50	\$80,325.00	\$7.50	\$70,875.00	\$8.00	\$75,600.00
14	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00
15	SPL*	SPOT CURB REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	250	LF	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00
16	SPL*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	100	SF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.75	\$1,375.00
17	SPL	ADJUST STORM MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
18	SPL	EARLY COMPLETION INCENTIVE (COMPLETION BEFORE 11/17/2023)	1	LS		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		TOTAL PART B				\$182,250.00		\$161,980.00		\$183,337.50

ALEXANDRIA 2023/2024 STREET PROGRAM

your trusted advisor engineers architects planners				PROGRAM , KENTUCKY ECT: 231175 ate 7/27/2023	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		PART C - GILBERT RIDGE (850 FT X 22 FT)								
19	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00
20	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,110.00	\$3,110.00
21	408	ASPHALT MILLING (2" AVG)	2650	SY	\$3.50	\$9,275.00	\$3.75	\$9,937.50	\$4.00	\$10,600.00
22	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	2650	SY	\$6.50	\$17,225.00	\$3.90	\$10,335.00	\$7.50	\$19,875.00
23	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	2650	SY	\$8.50	\$22,525.00	\$7.50	\$19,875.00	\$9.00	\$23,850.00
24	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	250	SY	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$54.00	\$13,500.00
25	713/714	6" CHANNELIZATION LINE (WHITE)	100	LF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$2.75	\$275.00
26	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT TURN ARROW (WHITE)	1	EA	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
		TOTAL PART C				\$69,750.00		\$73,197.50		\$72,510.00
		PART D - LAKE PARK DRIVE (2,200 FT X 25 FT) & SHADOW WOOD COURT (390 FT X 25 FT)								
27	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00
28	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00
29	408	CONCRETE MILLING (BUTT JOINT)	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00
30	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	7375	SY	\$6.50	\$47,937.50	\$3.90	\$28,762.50	\$6.75	\$49,781.25
31	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	7375	SY	\$8.50	\$62,687.50	\$7.50	\$55,312.50	\$8.00	\$59,000.00
32	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00
33	SPL*	SPOT CURB REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	250	LF	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00
34	SPL*	6° CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	100	LF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.75	\$1,375.00
							40.000			
35	SPL	EARLY COMPLETION INCENTIVE (COMPLETION PRIOR TO 11/12/2023)  TOTAL PART D	1	LS		\$3,000.00 \$150,625.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$136,825.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$152,621.25

your trusted advisor engineers architects planners		or engineers architects	ALEXANDRIA 2023/2024 STREET PROGRAM ALEXANDRIA, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 231175 Bid Date 7/27/2023		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		BID SUMMARY								
		SUBTOTAL - PART A				\$110,775.00		\$118,897.50		\$130,287.50
		SUBTOTAL - PART B				\$182,250.00		\$161,980.00		\$183,337.50
		SUBTOTAL - PART C				\$69,750.00		\$73,197.50		\$72,510.00
		SUBTOTAL - PART D				\$150,625.00		\$136,825.00		\$152,621.25
		101	AL BID			\$513,400.00		\$490,900.00		\$538,756.25